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European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

ELROPEAN
MACE WALKING
(=1

Tot. Number of countries Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men

Tot. Number of Women
29 256 139

117

09/05/19 14:55 CET
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7 5 EUROPEAN
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10km Race Walk
U20 Men

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Bildziuha
Oliohovik
RozZnovsky
Hornero
Mestre
Conesa
Lépez
Pastor
SergatSjov
Butsenko
Duc
Gognies
Madeline-Degy
Snook
Frenzl
Junghannf3
Schmidt
Toth

Lane
Orsoni
Gamba
Andrei
Juozaitis
Niedziatek
Santos
Neag
Dumitru
Bonzon
Kovacg
Ilhan
Topsakal
Tekdal
Honcharenko
Biryukov
Koretskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 35

First Name
Anton
Pavel
Rostislav
Eloy

José
Pedro
Jorge
Pablo
Ruslan
Dmitri
Mattéo
Ryan
Martin
Christopher
Johannes
Otto
Jakob Johannes
Norbert
Qisin
Riccardo
Gabriele
Aldo
Paulius
tukasz
Ruben
Carlos Mihai
lon-Adrian
Nathan
Daniel
Selman
Ozgiir
Mustafa
Ihor
Vladyslav
Taras

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

21/03/2001
08/07/2000
22/03/2000
14/03/2000
27/02/2001
11/05/2001
08/10/2002
31/03/2003
17/03/2000
03/03/2003
25/03/2001
17/03/2000
07/03/2001
14/01/2000
22/09/2001
09/02/2000
14/11/2001
07/10/2001
12/06/2002
20/01/2000
22/01/2002
15/07/2001
24/08/2000
15/03/2000
05/06/2000
08/12/2001
26/01/2001
24/03/2000
01/07/2001
07/01/2000
26/08/2001
08/08/2002
19/07/2000
02/11/2000
03/04/2002

Lol

PB

44:00.0h
42:48
44:03
43:43
43:58
42:35
44:31
44:42
47:50

44:13
44:26
45:04
43:37
44:15
45:22
44:41
44:41
45:23
42:58
43:41
44:58
47:32
40:23

45.50
48:38
43:49
43:10
44:00
44:10
44:55
44:54
45:39

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

SB
44:00.0h
43:15.0h

44:03
43:43
43:58

44:31
44:42

44:13
44:26
45:04
43:37

45:22
44:41
45:36
45:23

43:41

49:46
40:23

48:55
43:58
43:10
44:00
44:10
44:55
45:12
45:39
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

10km Race Walk

U20 Women
Member Federation

BLR
BLR
CRO
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
POR
SLO
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Num. of countries: 16

Surname

Marozava
Beliahova
Pevec
Garcia
Urrutia
Mora
Vilchez
Lumbreras
Mirotvortseva
Subina
Moutard
Stey
Terrec
Frenzl
Grandi
Fiaska
Filtisakou
Csbrgo
O'Connor
Bertini
Buglisi
Gatti
Meskauskaité
Kavaliauskaite
Dailidonyté
Pontes
Canadi
Burzalova
Bekmez
Demir

Dost
Kasyan
Tkach
Sychok

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name DoB

Dana 13/05/2001
Alesia 09/09/2000
Eli 17/12/2001
Mariona 13/03/2000
Mireia 04/03/2000
Gemma 26/02/2000
Celia 09/10/2002
Alicia 05/08/2002
Jekaterina 17/11/2002
Alla 08/08/2002
Camille 11/07/2001
Pauline 01/01/2001
Maelle 24/11/2001
Mathilde 18/02/2003
Josephine Alisa 25/10/2000
Olga 09/10/2001
Kiriaki 14/08/2000
Déra 07/10/2001
Niamh 19/02/2000
Simona 04/05/2001
Sara 11/02/2001
Camilla 01/01/2001
Adrija 07/09/2001
Austéja 22/05/2000
Toma 23/02/2003
Joana 22/03/2000
Eva 06/04/2000
Hana 03/11/2000
Meryem 31/07/2000
Evin 16/02/2001
Kader 01/01/2000
Daryna 01/04/2002
Alina 26/12/2001
Yevheniya 25/11/2000

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Copyright © 2019 Arena

Lol

PB

48:40
50:00
53:18
48:12
48:57
49:35

49:14

50:13
49:23
51:58
48:31
48:03
49:48
50:10
49:41
49:27
50:05
53:52
50:15
56:00
49:13
58:10
48:58
44:24
45:54
46:46
49:45
51:58
52:44

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

SB
50:33
50:00
53:18
48:12
48:57
49:35

49:14

50:13
49:23
51:58
48:31
48:03
49:48
50:10
49:41
49:27
50:05
53:52
52:02
56:00

58:47
48:58
44:25
45:54
46:46
49:45
51:58
53:11
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7 5 EUROPEAN
£f ATHLETICS

20km Race Walk

Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

Num. of countries: 22

Surname
Mizinov
Shevchuk
Lukyanchuk
Hlavacé
Lépez
Garcia Carrera
Martin
Amezcua
Bermudez
Pérez
Jakovlev
Baulin
Partanen
Guinaudeau
Bordier
Boyez
Campion
Bosworth
Wilkinson
Corbishley
King
Brembach
Kopp

Linke

Pohle
Tzatzimékis
Helebrandt
Wright
Kenny
McManamon
Fortunato
Giupponi
Stano
Tontodonati
Saulgriezis
GjacCs
Ivzans
Jezepcikas
Kozlovskij

Zitkas

Num. of athletes: 56

First Name
Vasiliy
Aleksey
Dzmitry
Vit

Miguel Angel
Diego
Alvaro
Luis Alberto
Manuel
José Manuel
Igor
Andrei
Veli-Matti
Keny
Gabiriel
Antonin
Kevin
Tom
Callum
Cameron
Dominic
Nils

Leo
Christopher
Hagen
Yeéryios
Maté

Alex

David
Cian
Francesco
Matteo
Massimo
Federico
Raivo
Edgars
Normunds
Darius
Genadij
Marius

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

29/12/1997
10/08/1997
02/10/1997
26/02/1997
03/07/1988
19/01/1996
18/06/1994
01/05/1992
12/12/1997
10/09/1999
11/06/1996
16/09/1999
28/10/1991
28/07/1993
08/10/1997
09/11/1984
23/05/1988
17/01/1990
14/03/1997
31/03/1997
30/05/1983
23/02/1993
23/05/1998
24/10/1988
05/03/1992
09/08/1999
12/01/1989
19/12/1990
10/01/1999
11/10/1991
13/12/1994
08/10/1988
27/02/1992
30/10/1989
04/07/1994
27/08/1993
17/11/1971
16/05/1980
07/01/1991
29/06/1985

Lol

PB
1:18:54
1:20:57
1:25:28
1:28:56
1:19:14
1:19:18
1:19:36
1:19:46
1:23:12
1:24:59
2:04:39
2:33:49
1:24:.01
1:28:16
1:21:55
1:22:21
1:20:28
1:19:38
1:21:34
1:26:00
1:26:08
1:20:42
1:23:24
1:18:59
1:19:58
1:25:11
1:22:31
1:21:17
1:28:49
1:24:03
1:22:01
1:20:27
1:20:51
1:21:20
1:27:01
1:28:05
1:34:59
1:35:53
1:24:42
1:20:31

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

SB
1:20:14

1:27:58
1:28:56
1:21:21
1:21:26
1:23:40
1:22:21
1:25:05
1:24:59

1:28:55
1:21:55
1:27:19
1:20:49
1:23:22
1:21:34

1:20:48
1:23:24
1:20:33
1:23:00
1:25:11

1:22:45
1:28:49
1:26:20
1:22:38
1:21:52

1:21:20
1:27:45

1:28:07
1:21:44
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

20km Race Walk
Senior Women

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

Haukenes
Tomala
Btocki
Augustyn
Carvalho
Rodrigues
Cerny
Uradnik
Karlstrom
Korkmaz
Senoduncu
Imuk
Zabuzhenko
Svystun
Losev
Shumik

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 20

Surname

Smerdova
Schulze
Rarouskaya
PALUEKTAVA
Rashchupkina
Reni¢

Pérez
Gonzélez
Garcia-Caro
Sanchez-Puebla
Pefa
Chamosa
Rosljakova
Mitrofanova
Tipukina
Nurmi
Averous
Beretta
Marcou
Terrec

Davies

Lewis

Havard
Dawid
Damian
Rafat
Miguel
Miguel
Dominik
Miroslav
Perseus
Salih
Sahin
Abdulselam
Eduard
Oleh
Ivan
Viktor

Num. of athletes: 53

First Name
Yana
Kathrin
Anastasiya
DARYA
Viktoryia
Ivana
Maria
Raquel
Laura
Lidia
Marina
Antia
Lada
Lika

Anna
Enni
Violaine
Clemence
Amandine
Eloise
Bethan
Heather

Copyright © 2019 Arena

22/04/1990
27/08/1989
28/04/1989
14/05/1984
02/09/1994
01/11/1996
01/11/1997
24/03/1996
02/05/1990
14/04/1997
24/04/1994
01/01/1999
18/04/1998
15/09/1997
26/01/1986
21/05/1998

DoB

07/02/1998
28/09/1981
19/06/1996
04/03/1993
23/05/1995
21/08/1996
29/04/1996
16/11/1989
16/04/1995
17/07/1996
19/03/1999
07/10/1999
29/11/1998
04/09/1999
03/07/1996
04/07/1998
15/03/1985
22/12/1997
26/04/1992
10/08/1998
07/11/1990
25/10/1993

Lol

1:23:15
1:20:30
1:21:29
1:20:53
1:23:31
1:24:30
1:25:47
1:23:46
1:19:11
1:21:37
1:24:40
1:26:52
1:22:16
1:25:20
1:19:33
1:22:24

PB
1:31:57
1:40:06

1:31:22
1:36:23
1:26:36
1:28:36
1:28:15
1:30:51
1:37:35
1:38:47
2:03:33
2:16:25
1:58:45
1:36:16
1:33:59
1:34:15
1:36:45
1:35:15
1:31:53
1:35:04

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

1:21:33
1:25:04
1:25:13

1:24:30
1:25:47
1:23:46
1:20:05
1:21:37
1:24:40
1:26:52
1:22:16
1:26:17
1:21:50
1:24:13

SB

1:47:48

1:32:35
1:36:23
1:30:55
1:30:17
1:30:33
1:34:40
1:37:35
1:38:47

1:36:16
1:41:26
1:34:15
1:39:03
1:35:15
1:39:43
1:35:04
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7 5 EUROPEAN
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GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

50km Race Walk

Senior Men

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

Kelly

Feige
Lehmeyer
Zurek
Tsinopoulou
Papadopotlou
Drisbi6ti
Kovécs
Récsei
Veale
Colombi
Dominici
Palmisano
Trapletti

Virbalyté-Dim3iene
Vainaité
Zdziebto
Yarokhau
Niedziatek
Cabecinha
Barros
Hornakova
Czakova
Hacdundova
Tekdal
Havrylyuk
Shevchuk
Filyuk
Kashyna

Num. of countries: 22

Surname
Dziubin
Liakhovich
Kalesnik
Erent
Gdula

Tur

Diaz

Erika
Saskia
Emilia
Teresa
Panayitta
Hristina
Antigoni
Barbara
Rita

Kate
Nicole
Eleonora
Antonella
Valentina
Zivile
Monika
Brigita
Greta
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Olga

Ana

Edna
Monika
Maria
Ema
Ayse
Tamara
Hanna
Mariya

Inna

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 48

First Name
Dzmitry
Aliaksandr
Uladzimir
Bruno
Lukas
Marc

José Ignacio

Copyright © 2019 Arena

06/12/1982
13/08/1997
11/04/1997
29/07/1998
16/10/1990
05/09/1996
21/03/1984
26/07/1993
30/01/1996
05/01/1994
29/12/1995
22/02/1996
06/08/1991
12/07/1985
03/04/1996
03/04/1996
01/02/1985
01/01/1996
28/11/1996
28/12/1986
30/06/1997
29/04/1984
18/12/1996
06/07/1995
02/10/1988
05/03/1999
28/10/1999
14/12/1995
18/07/1996
14/10/1995
27/09/1991

DoB
12/07/1990
04/07/1989
07/02/1992
30/12/1990
06/12/1991
30/11/1994
22/11/1979

Lol

1:39:36
1:30:40
1:32:36
1:33:30
1:33:47
1:38:54
1:30:56
1:32:44
1:34:43
1:42:35
1:32:28
1:30:35
1:26:36
1:29:57
1:28:07
1:32:39
1:27:59
1:53:01
1:32:03
1:30:50
1:35:00
1:27:46
1:35:03
1:38:14
1:31:03
1:50:23
1:32:01
1:32:42

1:33:34
1:28:58

PB

3:47:59

4:05:02
3:54:29
3:54:51
3:48:08

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

1:39:45
1:30:40
1:32:45
1:35:03
1:34:55
1:39:51

1:36:57
1:38:45
1:44:37
1:32:28
1:30:35

1:31:57
1:35:27
1:31:25
1:53:01
1:32:03
1:34:47
1:35:00
1:31:20

1:38:14
1:34:34
1:50:23
1:32:01
1:38:16

1:34:06
1:29:30

SB

4:05:02
3:59:33
3:54:51
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5 EUROPEAN
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
NED
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Garcia
Sanchez
Pajuelo
Oliva
Adusoo
Ojala
Andrieu
Diniz
Quinion
Dohmann
Hilbert
Seiler
Junghannf3
Papamihail
Bagdany
Srp

Tokodi
Boyce
Agrusti
Antonelli
De Luca
Angelini
Rumbenieks
Smolonskis
Suskevigius
Mastianica
Liesting
Sikora
Jelonek
Brzozowski
Vieira
Cocioran
Mihaila
Gafita
Morvay
Ibafiez

Atli
Banzeruk
Litanyuk
Budza
Sobchuk

Jesus Angel
Benjamin
Ivan
Pablo
Virgo
Aleksi
Hugo
Yohann
Aurelien
Carl
Jonathan
Nathaniel
Karl
Aléxandros
Tomasz
Miklos
David
Brendan
Andrea
Michele
Marco
Gregorio
Arnis
Ruslans
Tadas
Artur
Rick
Rafat
Jakub
Artur
Jodo
Marius
Narcis
Andrei
Michal
Ato

Mert

Ivan
Valeriy
Serhiy
Dmytro

Copyright © 2019 Arena

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

17/10/1969
10/03/1985
27/08/1993
15/10/1996
29/07/1985
09/12/1992
16/10/1992
01/01/1978
27/01/1993
18/05/1990
21/04/1995
06/04/1996
06/04/1996
18/09/1988
16/07/1995
06/03/1993
03/05/1991
15/10/1986
30/08/1995
23/05/1994
12/05/1981
24/06/1996
04/04/1988
15/12/1996
22/05/1985
30/07/1992
18/07/1977
17/02/1987
07/07/1985
29/03/1985
20/02/1976
10/07/1983
04/08/1987
07/12/1996
19/08/1996
14/11/1985
23/07/1993
09/02/1990
02/04/1994
06/12/1984
07/11/1995

Lol

3:39:54
3:55:45
3:56:47
4:00:31

3:46:25
4:05:15
3:32:33
3:57:05
3:45:21
3:51:22
3:54:08
3:47:01
3:49:56

3:57:06
4:03:20
3:48:55
3:55:09
3:49:07
3:44:47
4:01:17
3:58:35

3:51:58
3:58:29
4:20:35
3:46:16
3:56:33
3:50:07
3:45:17
3:55:59
4:02:27
4:30:02
4:03:19
3:48:42

3:44:49
3:53:05
3:47:36
3:54:57

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

3:57:23
3:56:15
3:59:44
4:04:09

3:55:01

4:03:20

3:55:09

4:12:48

4:20:35

3:56:33

4:09:50
3:56:22
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

50km Race Walk

Senior Women

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
SRB
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09/05/19 14:55 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Race Walking Cup 2019, Alytus/LTU

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 12

Surname

Yatsevich
Darazhuk
Rodzkina
Takéacs
Pinedo
Juarez
Larios
Kuikka
Casale
Champalou
Pastorino
Dittrich
Makri
Bironé Molnar
Kovéacs
Torma
Becchetti
Curiazzi
Foresti
Giorgi
Ellward
Buziak-Smiatacz
Lorek
Henriques
Ribeiro
Savicevic
Myronchuk
Shelest
Sobchuk
Yudkina

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name
Nastassia
Nadzeya
Anastasiya
Julia
Ainhoa
Mar

Maria

Tiia
Maeva
Lucie

Inés
Bianka
Aggeliki
Valéria
Andrea
Anett
Mariavittoria
Federica
Beatrice
Eleonora
Agnieszka
Paulina
Antonina
Inés

Mara
Tijana
Valentyna
Lyudmyla
Olena
Khrystyna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/01/1985
23/01/1990
29/08/1994
29/06/1989
17/02/1983
27/09/1993
29/10/1992
30/11/1994
05/03/1997
29/04/1990
20/10/1992
06/07/1993
25/09/1978
03/03/1977
21/07/1980
02/04/1984
12/12/1994
14/08/1992
29/10/1998
14/09/1989
26/03/1989
16/12/1986
11/02/1995
01/05/1980
11/05/1995
05/08/1994
10/08/1994
04/10/1974
23/11/1995
04/12/1984

Lol

PB
4:18:00
4:18:31

4:13:04
4:18:56
4:28:58
4:37:43
4:32:43
4:46:33
4:48:08
4:43:46
4:42:58
4:49:30
5:01:16
4:50:17
4:59:55
4:31:41
4:43:36
4:52:07

4:32:47
4:41:02
4:47:54
4:05:56

5:01:49

4:18:50

4:32:35

4:20:46

[ b
ELROPEAN
RACE IWALKING

SB

4:48:54

4:49:30
5:01:16
4:50:17

4:43:36

4:40:24
4:41:02
4:47:54
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